
                                                                                                                                              

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 

                                          CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646 

Central Purchase Agency, Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51. 

 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

 

Tender under Two Bid System in prescribed format on MSETCL’s e-Tendering System 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  is invited for supply of following: 

 

Tender No. / Tender Title Estimated 

Amount  

in ` Lakhs 

Tender Fee in ` 

Due Date & Time 

(Hrs.) for 

Submission & 

Opening of Tender 

SP/T-0512/0724 

[RFx:5000001234] 

 

Procurement of 420kV CTs/ CVTs; 245kV 

CTs/ PTs/ CVTs and 145kV CTs/ PTs/ 

Neutral CT meant for Critical Spares (All 

Zones); LE/ CAPEX (Pune & Vashi Zone) 

and R&M Scheme (Vashi Zone) 
 2552.35 26.07.2024 

upto 16:00 Hrs 

25,000.00 26.07.2024 

at 16:15 Hrs. 

Item Code Description Qty. in No. 

500025302 145kV CT, 2400-1200/1A, 5C, 40kA, 0.2S LT 69 

500000450 145kV Neutral CT, 1/1A, 30VA 01 

500025306 145kV CT,  800-400-200/1A, 5C, 40kA, 0.2S LT 44 

500029012 420kV CT, 2000-1000-500/1A, 5C, 63kA, 0.2S LT 03 

500000650 420kV CVT (400kV/√3)/(110V/√3), 3C 12 

500028608 245kV CT, 1600-800/1A, 5C, 50kA, 0.2S LT 67 

500028606 245kV CT, 800-400/1A, 5C, 50kA, 0.2S LT 89 

500028609 245kV CT, 2400-1200/1A, 5C, 50kA, 0.2S LT 99 

500000648 245kV PT (220kV/√3)/(110V/√3), 3C, 0.2 CL 168 

500000698 245kV CVT (220kV/√3)/(110V/√3), 3C, NP 14 

500025301 145kV CT, 1600-800/1A, 5C, 40kA, 0.2S LT 56 

Page 1/2 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/


 

-2- 

 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER (Continued..) 

SP/T-0512/0724 

RFx 5000001234 

 

Item Code Description Qty. in No. 

500000057 145kV PT (132kV/√3)/(110V/√3), 3C, 0.2 CL 68 

500000644 145kV PT (132-110kV/√3)/ (110V/√3), 3C 24 

500025112 145kV CT, 800-400/1A, 5C, 40kA, 0.2S LT 178 

500000643 145kV PT (132-100kV/√3)/ (110V/√3), 3C 58 

Pre-Bid Meeting @ “Prakashganga”, BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai 10.07.2024  

@ 12:00 Hrs. 

Contact Person : Executive Engineer (Gr.-V)  Tel. No. 022-69852717 

e-Mail: ceom@mahatransco.in 

             eegrp5@mahatransco.in 

BIDDERS SHALL NOTE THAT NO EXTENSION TO THE ABOVE DUE DATE FOR 

SUBMISSION OF TENDER WILL BE GRANTED ON ANY ACCOUNT. 

 

Kindly note the Item(s) indicated above and arrange to get registered for the same well in advance, if not 

registered already before due date of submission of the Bid. 
 

NOTE:- MSETCL SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR NON-SUBMISSION OF THE BID DUE TO 

EXPIRED / INVALID DIGITAL SIGNATURE. BIDDERS HAVE TO GET THEIR DIGITAL SIGNATURE 

RENEWED BEFORE ITS DUE DATE WELL IN ADVANCE TO AVOID NON-SUBMISSION OF BID ON 

PORTAL. 
 

Tender Fee (Non Refundable) of ₹ 25,000/- excluding Service Charges and GST is to be paid online through 

MSETCL’s e-Tendering System https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for purchasing the Tender. 

Mumbai – 400 051                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

      Sd/- 

  

Chief Engineer (Trans. O&M)-I/C 

 

mailto:ceom@mahatransco.in
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20eegrp5@mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

